3. Kreisklasse Herren Meister- Platzierungsrunde

3.Spieltag

Spiel-Nr. 86 Rangsdorf 24.02.2019

Rangsdorf II

1 T. Réser

2 Hans Schendzielarz
3 Georg Bohn

4 Manfred Melzer

KSV Seehausen Il

Oliver Straul
Sven Gutling
Steffen Clemens
Sebastian Wendel
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Tabellenstand:

1. Rangsdorf Il
2. KSV Seehausen I
3. ESV Lok Jiiterbog Il

Gesamteinzelwertung

Sebastian Wendel (KSV Seehausen |
Hans Schendzielarz (Rangsdorf I1)
Sven Giitling (KSV Seehausen I11)
Steffen Clemens (KSV Seehausen Il
Kevin Melchert (ESV Lok Juterbog II)
Justin Friedrich (ESV Lok Jiterbog I}
Andy Grieser (ESV Lok Juterbog I1)
T. Réser (Rangsdorf 11)

9. Ronald Kern (Rangsdorf Il)

10. Richard Henning (ESV Lok Juterbog |
11. Manfred Melzer (Rangsdorf I1)

12. Georg Bohn (Rangsdorf II)
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690
694
698
705

2787

665
685
675
712

2737

Punkte

[o)]

29,5
27
25
24
19

16,5
14
13
13

11,5
11
10

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

ESV Lok Juterbog Il

Dietmar Thiele
Justin Friedrich
Kevin Melchert
Andy Grieser
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2.

Holz

8061
8093
8026

684 Holz
642 Holz
673 Holz
686 Holz

2685 Holz
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Textfeld
2685




